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TFA Office
Staff Alumni

Contact
TFA Office

Staff Alumni
Contact

Alabama Julia Gordon D.C.
Kelley King,

 Mark Hazelgrove

Appalachia
Kimberly Prijatel,

Samantha
Richardson

Delaware Tamara Smith

Bay Area
Marissa

Kanemura-Morin
Detroit Jenise Williams

Baltimore
Candice

Matthews
FL: Jacksonville,

Central FL
Vanessa

Nicholson

CA Capital Valley Angelina Molina FL: Miami-Dade Marques Harris

Colorado
Kirsten Duell

Russell
Greater Chicago

-NW Indiana
Contact Us

Connecticut Krista Schroth
Greater Delta:

MS & AR
Kennard Speed

mailto:Julia.Gordon@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kelley.King@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Mark.Hazelgrove@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kimberly.Prijatel@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Samantha.Richardson@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Samantha.Richardson@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Tamara.Smith@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Marissa.Kanemura@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Marissa.Kanemura@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Jenise.Williams@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Candice.Matthews@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Candice.Matthews@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Vanessa.Nicholson@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Vanessa.Nicholson@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Angelina.Molina@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Marques.Harris@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kirsten.DuellRussell@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kirsten.DuellRussell@teachforamerica.org
mailto:chicago.nwialumni@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Krista.Schroth@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kennard.Speed@teachforamerica.org
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Greater
Philadelphia

Claiborne Taylor Milwaukee Andrez Munoz

Hawai'i
Anne Weber-

Yarbrough
MO: Kansas City Katie Bubalo

Indianapolis Randy Pease MO: St. Louis Dan Huebner

Las Vegas &
Reno

Doris V. Guvar New Jersey Charles Youn

Los Angeles Kelsey Gilliland New Mexico
Lana Brown,

Josh Rysanek

LA: Greater New
Orleans

Daimont Staples New York
Imani Hope

Emanne Saleh

LA: South
Louisiana

Sabreen Thorne
North Carolina:
Charlotte, ENC,
Piedmont Triad

Contact Us

Massachusetts Emily Crump Oklahoma Parisa Pilehvar

Metro Atlanta
Tamara Rice,

Gabrielle Newton
Ohio Sarah Carpenter

mailto:Claiborne.Taylor@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Andrez.Munoz@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Anne.Weber-Yarbrough@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Anne.Weber-Yarbrough@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Katie.Bubalo@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Randy.Pease@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Daniel.Huebner@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Doris.Guvar@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Charles.Youn@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kelsey.Gilliland@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Lana.Brown@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Joshua.Rysanek@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Daimont.staples@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Imani.Hope@teachforamerica.org
mailto:emanne.saleh@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Sabreen.Thorne@teachforamerica.org
mailto:NCAlumniNetwork@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Emily.Crump@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Parisa.Pilehvar@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Tamara.Rice@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Gabrielle.Newton@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Sarah.Carpenter@teachforamerica.org
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Pacific
Northwest: Idaho

Casey DeFord South Dakota Josie Green

Pacific
Northwest:
Washington

Eri Higashi
Durnell

TN: Memphis
Jamesha Hayes,

James Larkin

Phoenix Joseph Ramirez
TN: Nashville-
Chattanooga

Jeffrey Takiue,
Kyla Cretekos

Rhode Island
De Andre 

Woods-Walker

Texas: DFW, San
Antonio, RGV,

Houston, Austin
Contact Us

San Diego Elsie Franco Twin Cities Kevin Hebert

South Carolina
Tess Holt,

Christine Culp
Alumni Career

Center
Contact Us

mailto:Casey.DeFord@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Josie.Green@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Eri.HigashiDurnell@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Eri.HigashiDurnell@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Jamesha.Hayes@teachforamerica.org
mailto:James.Larkin@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Joseph.Ramirez@teachforamerica.org
mailto:jeff.takiue@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kyla.Cretekos@teachforamerica.org
mailto:DeAndre.Woods-Walker@teachforamerica.org
mailto:DeAndre.Woods-Walker@teachforamerica.org
mailto:DeAndre.Woods-Walker@teachforamerica.org
mailto:texasalumni@teachforamerica.org
mailto:ELSIE.FRANCO@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Kevin.Hebert@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Tess.Holt@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Christine.Culp@teachforamerica.org
https://www.teachforamerica.org/contact-us
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Office of Equity & Belonging Staff Alumni Contact

National Advisory Board: Chief of
Equity and Belonging 

Barbara Logan Smith

Prism Board: SMD, Equity and
Belonging Integration

David Weaver

Immigration & Education Board: SMD,
Educator Grants 

Jose Gonzalez Camarena

The Collective and identity-focused
alumni advisory boards: VP,

Community Accountability and
Partnerships

Barry Thomas

Want to learn more about TFA alumni resources?
Visit the TFA Alumni Hub  

mailto:Barbara.LoganSmith@teachforamerica.org
mailto:David.Weaver@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Jose.GonzalezCamarena@teachforamerica.org
mailto:Barry.Thomas@teachforamerica.org
https://alumni.teachforamerica.org/
https://alumni.teachforamerica.org/

